Last Chance

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
04-Jun-2024 12:05 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Wrath of the Gods

Whathadhappenedwas

Bryce Krispies

Lone Wolves

Northside 9

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Puppy Don't Care

Champs

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Puppy Don't Care

Lone Wolves

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Lone Wolves

Northside 9

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Wrath of the Gods
Whathadhappenedwas

Puppy Don't Care

Champs

Northside 9

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Puppy Don't Care

Lone Wolves

Champs

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Lone Wolves

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Puppy Don't Care

Northside 9

377.0
495.5
4455
477.0
414.5

181.0
276.5
312.0
245.0
196.5

301.5
289.0
284.5
319.5
330.0

255.5
223.0
216.0
326.5
381.5

258.0
198.0
282.0
164.5
256.0

276.5
313.5
2425
346.0
228.0

254.5
178.5
338.0
277.0
304.5

334.5
318.0
248.5
251.5
2255

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bats

Puppy Don't Care
Champs

Hoppers TP 10 - 100
The Funk 3

Bryce Krispies

Lone Wolves
Northside 9

Hoppers TP 10 - 100
The Funk 3

Whathadhappenedwas
Bryce Krispies
Northside 9

Champs

The Funk 3

Puppy Don't Care
Champs

Bryce Krispies
Hoppers TP 10 - 100
The Funk 3

Bats

Lone Wolves

Bryce Krispies

The Funk 3

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Bryce Krispies
Whathadhappenedwas
Hoppers TP 10 - 100
The Funk 3

Northside 9

Champs

Puppy Don't Care
Bryce Krispies
Northside 9

The Funk 3

Lone Wolves
Champs

Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Bryce Krispies

The Funk 3
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4445
432.0
403.0
404.0
456.5

228.5
235.5
238.5
2445
289.5

185.5
259.0
213.0
223.0
229.0

274.5
225.0
198.0
2155
279.5

225.5
240.0
339.0
238.5
249.0

193.5
295.0
265.5
221.0
262.0

281.5
249.0
321.5
237.5
227.0

331.0
348.0
198.5
222.0
349.5
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Puppy Don't Care

Lone Wolves

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Puppy Don't Care

Champs

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Bryce Krispies

Champs

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Lone Wolves

Northside 9

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Puppy Don't Care

Bryce Krispies

Champs

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Puppy Don't Care

Bryce Krispies

Champs

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Puppy Don't Care

Bryce Krispies

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Wrath of the Gods

Bats

Whathadhappenedwas

Bryce Krispies

Lone Wolves

224.5
200.0
2775
223.5
364.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Northside 9

Bryce Krispies
Champs

The Funk 3

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Bryce Krispies
Whathadhappenedwas
Lone Wolves
Northside 9

The Funk 3

Puppy Don't Care
Northside 9

Lone Wolves
Hoppers TP 10 - 100
The Funk 3

Champs

Puppy Don't Care
Bryce Krispies

The Funk 3

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Northside 9
Whathadhappenedwas
Lone Wolves

The Funk 3

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Whathadhappenedwas
Hoppers TP 10 - 100
The Funk 3

Lone Wolves
Northside 9

Lone Wolves
Northside 9

The Funk 3

Champs

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Puppy Don't Care
The Funk 3

Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Northside 9

Champs
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237.5
269.0
296.0
256.5
259.5
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Wrath of the Gods VS The Funk 3

Bats Vs Bryce Krispies
Whathadhappenedwas VS Puppy Don't Care
Lone Wolves Vs Northside 9

Champs VS Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Wrath of the Gods Vs Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Bats VS Lone Wolves
Whathadhappenedwas Vs The Funk 3

Puppy Don't Care VS Northside 9

Bryce Krispies Vs Champs

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Wrath of the Gods VS Whathadhappenedwas
Bats VS Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Puppy Don't Care VS Champs

Bryce Krispies Vs Northside 9

Lone Wolves VS The Funk 3

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Wrath of the Gods Vs The Funk 3

Bats VS Puppy Don't Care
Whathadhappenedwas Vs Northside 9

Bryce Krispies Vs Lone Wolves
Champs Vs Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Wrath of the Gods VS Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Bats Vs The Funk 3
Whathadhappenedwas Vs Champs

Puppy Don't Care Vs Bryce Krispies

Lone Wolves Vs Northside 9

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24

Wrath of the Gods Vs Bats
Whathadhappenedwas VS Puppy Don't Care
Lone Wolves Vs Champs

Northside 9 VS Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Bryce Krispies Vs The Funk 3

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25
No Games Scheduled

Bats

Bryce Krispies

Champs

Hoppers TP 10 - 100

Lone Wolves

Northside 9

Puppy Don't Care

The Funk 3

Whathadhappenedwas

Wrath of the Gods
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Bats

Bryce Krispies
Champs

Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Lone Wolves
Northside 9

Puppy Don't Care

The Funk 3
Whathadhappenedwas
Wrath of the Gods

No Games Scheduled
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