

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Wrath of the Gods	377.0	VS	Bats	444.5
Whathadhappenedwas	495.5	VS	Puppy Don't Care	432.0
Bryce Krispies	445.5	VS	Champs	403.0
Lone Wolves	477.0	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	404.0
Northside 9	414.5	VS	The Funk 3	456.5
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3			<b>_</b>	
Wrath of the Gods	181.0	VS	Bryce Krispies	228.5
Bats	276.5	VS	Lone Wolves	235.5
Whathadhappenedwas	312.0	VS	Northside 9	238.5
Puppy Don't Care	245.0	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	244.5
Champs	196.5	VS	The Funk 3	289.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Wrath of the Gods	301.5	VS	Whathadhappenedwas	185.5
Bats	289.0	VS	Bryce Krispies	259.0
Puppy Don't Care	284.5	VS	Northside 9	213.0
Lone Wolves	319.5	VS	Champs	223.0
Hoppers TP 10 - 100	330.0	VS	The Funk 3	229.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5	055.5		Duran Daril Orac	074 5
Wrath of the Gods	255.5	VS	Puppy Don't Care	274.5
Bats	223.0 216.0	VS	Champs	225.0 198.0
Whathadhappenedwas Lone Wolves		VS	Bryce Krispies	
Northside 9	326.5 381.5	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100 The Funk 3	215.5 279.5
Normside 9	301.3	VS		279.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Wrath of the Gods	258.0	VS	Bats	225.5
Whathadhappenedwas	198.0	VS	Lone Wolves	240.0
Puppy Don't Care	282.0	VS	Bryce Krispies	339.0
Champs	164.5	VS	The Funk 3	238.5
Northside 9	256.0	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	249.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Wrath of the Gods	276.5	VS	Bryce Krispies	193.5
Bats	313.5	VS	Whathadhappenedwas	295.0
Puppy Don't Care	242.5	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	265.5
Lone Wolves	346.0	VS	The Funk 3	221.0
Champs	228.0	VS	Northside 9	262.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Wrath of the Gods	254.5	VS	Champs	281.5
Bats	178.5	VS	Puppy Don't Care	249.0
Whathadhappenedwas	338.0	VS	Bryce Krispies	321.5
Lone Wolves	277.0	VS	Northside 9	237.5
Hoppers TP 10 - 100	304.5	VS	The Funk 3	227.0
Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9	co / -			
Wrath of the Gods	334.5	VS	Lone Wolves	331.0
Bats	318.0	VS	Champs	348.0
Whathadhappenedwas	248.5	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	198.5
Puppy Don't Care	251.5	VS	Bryce Krispies	222.0
Northside 9	225.5	VS	The Funk 3	349.5



Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Wrath of the Gods	224.5	VS	Northside 9	237.5
Bats	200.0	VS	Bryce Krispies	269.0
Whathadhappenedwas	277.5	VS	Champs	296.0
Puppy Don't Care	223.5	VS	The Funk 3	256.5
Lone Wolves	364.5	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	259.5
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Wrath of the Gods		VS	Bryce Krispies	
Bats		VS	Whathadhappenedwas	
Puppy Don't Care		VS	Lone Wolves	
Champs		VS	Northside 9	
Hoppers TP 10 - 100		VS	The Funk 3	
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Wrath of the Gods		VS	Puppy Don't Care	
Bats		VS	Northside 9	
Whathadhappenedwas		VS	Lone Wolves	
Bryce Krispies		VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	
Champs		VS	The Funk 3	
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
Wrath of the Gods		VS	Champs	
Bats		VS	Puppy Don't Care	
Whathadhappenedwas		VS	Bryce Krispies	
Lone Wolves		VS	The Funk 3	
Northside 9		VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Wrath of the Gods		VS	Northside 9	
Bats		VS	Whathadhappenedwas	
Puppy Don't Care		VS	Lone Wolves	
Bryce Krispies		VS	The Funk 3	
Champs		VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Wrath of the Gods		VS	Whathadhappenedwas	
Bats		VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100	
Puppy Don't Care		VS	The Funk 3 Lone Wolves	
Bryce Krispies Champs		VS VS	Northside 9	
Champs		v3		
Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17				
Wrath of the Gods		VS	Lone Wolves	
Bats		VS	Northside 9	
Whathadhappenedwas		VS	The Funk 3	
Puppy Don't Care		VS	Champs Hoppers TP 10 - 100	
Bryce Krispies		VS		
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18				
Wrath of the Gods		VS	Puppy Don't Care	
Bats		VS	The Funk 3	
Whathadhappenedwas Bryce Krispies		VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100 Northside 9	
Lone Wolves		VS VS	Champs	
		vo	chumpo	



Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19		
Wrath of the Gods	VS	The Funk 3
Bats	VS	Bryce Krispies
Whathadhappenedwas	VS	Puppy Don't Care
Lone Wolves	VS	Northside 9
Champs	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		
Wrath of the Gods	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Bats	VS	Lone Wolves
Whathadhappenedwas	VS	The Funk 3
Puppy Don't Care	VS	Northside 9
Bryce Krispies	VS	Champs
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		
Wrath of the Gods	VS	Whathadhappenedwas
Bats	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Puppy Don't Care	VS	Champs
Bryce Krispies	VS	Northside 9
Lone Wolves	VS	The Funk 3
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22		
Wrath of the Gods	VS	The Funk 3
Bats	VS	Puppy Don't Care
Whathadhappenedwas	VS	Northside 9
Bryce Krispies	VS	Lone Wolves
Champs	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23		
Wrath of the Gods	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Bats	VS	The Funk 3
Whathadhappenedwas	VS	Champs
Puppy Don't Care	VS	Bryce Krispies
Lone Wolves	VS	Northside 9
Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24		
Wrath of the Gods	VS	Bats
Whathadhappenedwas	VS	Puppy Don't Care
Lone Wolves	VS	Champs
Northside 9	VS	Hoppers TP 10 - 100
Bryce Krispies	VS	The Funk 3

## Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

Bats Bryce Krispies Champs Hoppers TP 10 - 100 Lone Wolves Northside 9 Puppy Don't Care The Funk 3 Whathadhappenedwas Wrath of the Gods No Games Scheduled



## Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Bats Bryce Krispies Champs Hoppers TP 10 - 100 Lone Wolves Northside 9 Puppy Don't Care The Funk 3 Whathadhappenedwas Wrath of the Gods No Games Scheduled